39. Int. Opfinger Osterlauf | 26. Mirz 2016

Ergebnisliste

10km StraBenlauf

Platz StNr Name NAT
1 446 WENSKE Freya GER
2 369 VOGLER Katrin GER
3 390 PALLER Martina GER
4 662 WOLF Paulina GER
5 375 HOFFMANN Brigitte GER
6 610 ELSHOLTZ Karin GER
7 510 ZWEIFEL Julia GER
8 432 ROLLIElvira GER
9 381 BIDERMANN Jutta GER
10 490 BOCKHELER Anita GER
11 608 BALTER Anne NED
12 398 BRUCKL Lucia GER
13 198 HACIBAYRAMDGLU Narli GER
14 605 KECK Sandra GER
15 511 ZWEIFEL Martina GER
16 383 SPATH Heike GER
17 515 MIKELEIT Verena GER
18 650 KNOPF Sonja GER
19 527 MUNCH Maria GER
20 437 GOETTKEN Wibke GER
21 625 ROMER Claudia GER
22 661 STEINBACH Peggy GER
23 431 REICHLE Monika GER
24 436 MOLL Nina GER
25 598 WEBER Hannah GER
26 597 SCHREINER Sabine GER
27 676 VOR Stephanie GER
28 562 MULLER Annaflora GER
29 483 WARMUTH Stephanie GER
30 336 GALLER Christine GER
31 601 KARG Birgit GER
32 396 SCHEITENBERGER Sophia GER
33 382 BUDA Brigitte GER
34 571 SCHMELLER Sabine GER
35 423 PAUL Anja GER
36 666 SCHWARZ Sibylle GER
37 706 SAUER Monika GER
38 642 RENNER-DENKINGER Karin GER
39 458 ABT Elke GER
40 480 THURN Patrizia GER
41 582 MIENERT Enkhjargal GER
42 338 OTT Uschi GER
43 640 BAUER Nicole-Daniela GER
44 525 HEINZE Andrea GER
45 548 KALKSCHMID-PAAPE Cornelia GER
46 529 BECK Nicola GER
47 481 VENERUSO Verena GER
48 413 GRUBER Elisabeth GER
49 587 SEIDER Birgit GER
50 708 HAWRYSLKO Margarete GER
51 403 BLOCHING Elke GER
52 616 HIPPER Eva-Maria GER

El
s
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Verein/Team/Ort

LG Rems Welland

LG Filder

MTV Stuttgart

TSV Reute Runners

LG Welfen

TSG Giengen

TSV Laupheim

SV Birkenhard

LSG Aalen

TSG Ehingen LA

Avon Heerlen

RSC 88 Regensburg
Sommerbiathlon SV Empfingen
ASC Ulm /Neu Uime.V.
TSV Laupheim

LT Mittelbiberach

TSV Ottenbach

TG Biberach

WSV Mehrstetten

SV Mergelstetten Triathlon
LT Mittelbiberach

TSV Reute Runners

SV Auingen

SV Kirchdorf
Langenargen

Team Gliick Engineering
Beckenrandspringer
Bad Schénborn

Team TEVA Ratiopharm
ASC Ulm/Neu Uime.V.
SC Vohringen

Rettet die Mudiatiere

LT Mittelbiberach
Neu-Ulm

SSV Uim 1846

Berlin

Neu-Ulm

LT TSG Ehingen

Team TEVA Ratiopharm
Team TEVA Ratiopharm
Runners Point Uim

ASC Ulm/Neu Ulm e.V.
SSV Uim 1846

VAL Kirchheim
Kaufbeuren

Blaustein

Team TEVA Ratiopharm
SGA Yetis Aulendorf
Runners Point Ulm

SV Auingen

Schnelle Schnecken
Hulapalu

Klasse Platz W/M

WJu20
W40
w
WJu18
W55
W45
w
W50
W60
W45
w
W40
W40
W35
w
W40
W35
W50
W45
W40
W50
W45
W55
w
WJu20
W40
W30
WJu20
W30
W40
W50
w
W40
w
W45
W45
W40
W50
W35
W40
W45
W40
W40
W45
W45
w
W35
W55
W45
W50
W35
w

Wertung: Damen

Bruttozeit Nettozeit  Riickst.

1 1 (0:38:31,4) 0:38:28,8 0,0
1 2 (0:39:24,5) 0:39:21,7 +52,9
1 3 (0:41:12,8) 0:41:09,3 +2:40,5
1 4  (0:41:224) 0:41:18,6 +2:49,8
1 5 (0:41:46,8) 0:41:44,3 +3:15,5
1 6 (0:42:25,0) 0:42:22,9 +3:54,1
2 7 (0:42:38,8) 0:42:37,4 +4:08,6
1 8  (0:42:54,0) 0:42:46,4 +4:17,6
1 9 (0:44:08,6) 0:44:05,4 +5:36,6
2 10  (0:44:27,4) 0:44:20,5 +5:51,7
3 11 (0:45:052) 0:44:59,4 +6:30,6
2 12 (0:45:20,9) 0:45:15,0 +6:46,2
3 13 (0:45:18,6) 0:45:16,8 +6:48,0
1 14 (0:45:41,9) 0:45:35,7 +7:06,9
4 15 (0:45:56,6) 0:45:42,0 +7:13,2
4 16 (0:45:49,8) 0:45:45,3 +7:16,5
2 17 (0:46:39,5) 0:46:36,9 +8:08,1
2 18 (0:47:39,2) 0:47:34,0 +9:05,2
3 19  (0:47:46,8) 0:47:36,5 +9:.07,7
5 20 (0:47:474) 0:47:42,4 +9:13,6
3 21 (0:48:02,0) 0:47:571 +9:28,3
4 22 (048:077) 0:47:588  +9:30,0
2 23 (0:48:18,8) 0:48:11,2 +9:42,4
5 24 (0:48:26,5) 0:48:21,9 +9:53,1
2 25  (0:48:34,8) 0:48:24,0 +9:55,2
6 26 (0:49:316) 0:49:21,7  +10:52,9
1 27 (0:49:34,4) 0:49:226  +10:53,8
3 28 (0:49:48,0) 0:49:257  +10:56,9
2 29 (0:49443) 0:49:36,0 +11:07,2
7 30 (0:50:02,3) 0:49:58,2  +11:29.4
4 31 (0:50:08,8) 0:50:00,2 +11:314
6 32 (0:51:006) 0:50:39,3 +12:10,5
8 33 (0:51:01,7) 0:50:55,2  +12:26,4
7 3 (0:51:02,7) 0:50:57,5  +12:28,7
5 35 (0:51:17,1)  0:51:09,1 +12:40,3
6 36 (0:51:37,3) 0:51:13,8  +12:450
9 37 (0:51:29,1) 0:51:23,7  +12:54,9
5 38 (0:52:20,1) 0:52:055 +13:36,7
3 39 (0:52:255) 0:52:17,6  +13:48,8
10 40 (0:52:47,7) 0:52:29,2  +14:00,4
7 41 (0:53:06,6) 0:52:47,0 +14:18,2
11 42 (0:53:05,9) 0:52:57,0 +14:28,2
12 43 (0:53:19,9) 0:53:06,8  +14:38,0
8 44 (0:53:39,1) 0:53:229  +14:541
9 45 (0:54:14,0) 0:53:51,4  +15:22,6
8 46 (0:53:58,6) 0:53:51,8  +15:23,0
4 47  (0:54:14,1) 0:53:58,6  +15:29,8
3 48 (0:54:17,3) 0:53:59,7  +15:30,9
10 49  (0:54:27,4) 0:54:07,5  +15:38,7
6 50 (0:54:14,9) 0:54:08,1  +15:39,3
5 51 (0:54:274) 0:54:13,0 +15:44.2
9 52 (0:54:351) 0:54:22,6 +15:53,8
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39. Int. Opfinger Osterlauf | 26. Mirz 2016

Ergebnisliste

10km StraBenlauf
Platz StNr Name NAT
53 406 KOTTMANN Anna GER
54 337 FELK Anne GER
55 669 SCHEFFOLD Dietlinde GER
56 671 BAUR Sabrina GER
57 693 WALTER Ingrid GER
58 365 DICK Birgit GER
59 576 TRAUB Tanja GER
60 545 HONOLD Tamara GER
61 405 STEINLE Andrea GER
62 585 OSTERTAG Nicole GER
63 686 WEIDMANN Silvia GER
64 357 BRANDL-VON AU Friederike GER
65 682 WERNER Maria GER
66 410 EBERLE Natalie GER
67 600 LAMPARTER Marissa GER
68 532 BUHLER Alexandra GER
69 404 EGLE Claudia GER
70 465 KNEER Heidrun GER
71 591 DOBNER Iris GER
72 419 WORNER Marina GER
73 487 MOLNAR Lorena HUN
74 685 WURM Inge GER
75 691 SZAMEIT Andrea GER
76 412 SCHAFER Katja GER
77 689 BINDER Silvia GER
78 554 LANGA Maria ESP
79 694 KUHN Stefanie GER
80 541 HABERREITER Margit sul
81 359 HASLINGER Natascha GER
82 530 BOROSTOWSKI Corina GER
83 648 POPP Andrea GER
84 645 SCHMID Alexandra GER
85 570 SCHEU Irmgard AUT
86 539 HAAGA Renate GER
87 639 HIRRLE Verena GER
88 673 SAGA Barbara GER
89 549 KNOOP Corinna GER
90 333 WEIHGOLD Maja GER
91 636 SEGATA Harriet GER
92 593 LAMER Melanie GER

El
s
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Verein/Team/Ort

SG Griesingen

ASC Ulm /Neu Uime.V.
Lauftreff Ehingen
Lauftreff Biberach

LT TSG Ehingen
Lauftreff Merklingen
Ehingen an der Donau
Blaustein

Schnelle Schnecken
Runners Point Ulm

AST SiiRen

Freunde Ehinger Natur
TG Biberach

SG Stern EvoBus
Blaubeuren

Merklingen

Schnelle Schnecken
Team TEVA Ratiopharm
Sportfreund BY Daniel Unger
Sportfreund BY Daniel Unger
TG Biberach Tria

TSV Frickenhausen
Team TEVA Ratiopharm
SG Stern EvoBus

SG Stern EvoBus
Leinfelden-Echterdingen
lllertissen

Davos Platz, Schweiz
Hasi

Opfingen

Ehingen

Ulm

Hulben

Huttisheim

Gomadingen
Beckenrandspringer
Attenweiler

23Nulld

Ingolstadt

Ehingen

Klasse Platz W/M

w
W60
W60
W35
W55
W50

w

w
W35
W40
W55
W30
W55

W40

W35
W50
W40

W40
W55
W30

W55

W45

W30
W55

W55
W55
W35
W30
W50
W30
W30

Wertung: Damen

Bruttozeit Nettozeit  Riickst.

10 53  (0:55:11,9) 0:54:50,5  +16:21,7
2 54  (0:55:02,5) 0:54:52,2  +16:23,4
3 55 (0:55:18,8) 0:55:03,2  +16:34,4
6 56 (0:55:18,9) 0:55:04,6  +16:35,8
4 57  (0:55:19,5) 0:55:04,9  +16:36,1
7 58 (0:55:16,5) 0:55:057  +16:36,9
11 59  (0:55:39,7) 0:55:251  +16:56,3
12 60  (0:55:47,7) 0:55:27,1 +16:58,3
7 61 (0:56:00,6) 0:55:46,4 +17:17,6
13 62 (0:56:14,0) 0:55:48,8  +17:20,0
5 63  (0:56:02,2) 0:55:49,6  +17:20,8
3 64 (0:56:13,7) 0:55:51,0 +17:22,2
6 65 (0:56:38,0) 0:56:22,9  +17:54,1
13 66  (0:56:40,2) 0:56:27,1 +17:58,3
14 67 (0:56:51,5) 0:56:40,4  +18:11,6
14 68 (0:57:02,2) 0:56:51,5  +18:22,7
8 69 (0:57:13,0) 0:56:59,5  +18:30,7
8 70 (0:58:06,6) 0:57:49,3 +19:20,5
15 71 (0:58:28,5) 0:58:03,7 +19:34,9
15 72 (0:58:28,8) 0:58:03,8  +19:35,0
16 73 (0:58:26,4) 0:58:04,3  +19:355
7 74 (0:58:26,8) 0:58:09,6  +19:40,8
4 75 (0:59:22,8) 0:59:041  +20:35,3
16 76  (0:59:48,6) 0:59:33,1  +21:04,3
8 77 (1:00:09,4) 0:59:53,9  +21:25,1
17 78  (1:01:14,0) 1:00:52,8  +22:24,0
18 79 (1:01:1371) 1:01:01,2  +22:324
11 80 (1:01:59,8) 1:01:431  +23:14,3
19 81 (1:03:09,7) 1:02:52,0 +24:23,2
5 82 (1:03:31,7) 1:03:056  +24:36,8
9 83 (1:03:354) 1:03:11,8 +24:43,0
20 84 (1:.03:36,8) 1:03:14,0 +24:452
10 85  (1:04:01,6) 1:03:44,2 +25:154
11 86  (1:04:03,7) 1:03:46,4 +25:17,6
9 87  (1:04:31,7) 1:04:09,4  +25:40,6
6 88  (1:04:29,5) 1:04:10,5  +25:41,7
9 89 (1:04:478) 1:.04:21,8 +25:553,0
7 90 (1:05:23,1) 1:05:06,2 +26:37,4
8 91 (1:09:26,5) 1:09:03,9  +30:35,1
21 92 (1:13:02,9) 1:12:46,5  +34:17,7
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